BRASSERIE

ROOM SERVICE AND LODGE TAKEAWAY

12PM-9PM

Room service charge 10.00 per room

SNACK BURGER

ARTICHOKES ve, v, df 7.50 ‘BIG MACK’ BURGER gf* 23.00

GORDAL OLIVES ve, v, of 7.00 aged beef, cheese, relish, skin-on chips

SMOKED MIXED NUTS ve, v, gf 6.50 HALLOUMI MUSHROOM BURGER ve, v, of* - 20.00
red onion, relish, skin-on chips

PIZZA 16.00 SIDE

MARGHERITA mozzarella, basil v SKIN-ON CHIPS ve, v, gf* 5.75

PEPPERONI mozzarella, pepperoni CHICORY SALAD walnuts ve, v, gf 6.75

BBQ CHICKEN mozzarella, bbg sauce, sweetcorn

SANDWICH

PUDDING 11.00

served on your choice of ciabatta, honey and spelt,
sliced white, wholemeal or gluten free bread

DUCK EGG MAYONNAISE v 12.50
mustard cress

GREENLAND PRAWN MAYONNAISE 15.00
avocado

STEAK SANDWICH 16.00
red onion jam, roquette

MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR 12.00
CHEESE SAVOURY v

tomato jam

CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL CHOUX BUNS v

PINA COLADA PANNA COTTA gf*
coconut sorbet

CREME BRULEE v, gf*

CHEESE

served with crackers, seasonal chutney, gf*
THREE CHEESES gf* 16.00
SIX CHEESES gf* 25.00

choose from:

BARON BIGOD (brie)
HARROGATE BLUE (blue)
DOORSTONE (goat’s)
YOREDALE (wensleydale)
HAFOD (cheddar)
KILLEEN (goat’s gouda)

gw‘ (v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free, (*) adaptable on request
s Please inform your server of any allergens or special dietary requirements. Due to the handling of allergens
B in our kitchens we cannot guarantee that it will be allergen free, even after requests to remove ingredients.
SCAN The nature of some of our ingredients means that some dishes may contain bones, shot or shell.
forallergen A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

information

Our service charge is optional and is calculated on the pre-discount total of your bill.

01.03.26



DRINKS

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal, New Zealand

RED WINE
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Merlot, Central Valley, Chile

ROSE WINE
Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, Italy

Chateau La Coste, Cote de Provence, France

PROSECCO

Prosecco, Italy

BEER
Peroni 330ml x 12

bottle

32.00
43.00

43.00
32.00

40.00
69.00

48.00

bucket
72.00

glass

8.50
10.50

10.50
9.00

10.00
16.50



