



# CLOCKTOWER

BRASSERIE

## ROOM SERVICE AND LODGE TAKEAWAY

12PM-9PM

Room service charge 10.00 per room

SNACK		BURGER	
ARTICHOKES ve, v, gf	7.50	'BIG MACK' BURGER gf*	23.00
GORDAL OLIVES ve, v, gf	7.00	aged beef, cheese, relish, skin-on chips	
SMOKED MIXED NUTS ve, v, gf	6.50	HALLOUMI MUSHROOM BURGER ve, v, gf*	20.00
		red onion, relish, skin-on chips	
PIZZA 16.00		SIDE	
MARGHERITA mozzarella, basil v		SKIN-ON CHIPS ve, v, gf*	5.75
PEPPERONI mozzarella, pepperoni		CHICORY SALAD walnuts ve, v, gf	6.75
BBQ CHICKEN mozzarella, bbq sauce, sweetcorn			
SANDWICH		PUDDING 11.00	
served on your choice of ciabatta, honey and spelt, sliced white, wholemeal or gluten free bread		CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL CHOUX BUNS v	
DUCK EGG MAYONNAISE v	12.50	PINA COLADA PANNA COTTA gf*	
mustard cress		coconut sorbet	
GREENLAND PRAWN MAYONNAISE	15.00	CREME BRULEE v, gf*	
avocado			
STEAK SANDWICH	16.00	CHEESE	
red onion jam, roquette		served with crackers, seasonal chutney, gf*	
MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR	12.00	THREE CHEESES gf*	16.00
CHEESE SAVOURY v		SIX CHEESES gf*	25.00
tomato jam		choose from:	
		BARON BIGOD (brie)	
		HARROGATE BLUE (blue)	
		DOORSTONE (goat's)	
		YOREDALE (wensleydale)	
		HAFOD (cheddar)	
		KILLEEN (goat's gouda)	



SCAN  
for allergen  
information

(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free, (\*) adaptable on request

Please inform your server of any allergens or special dietary requirements. Due to the handling of allergens in our kitchens we cannot guarantee that it will be allergen free, even after requests to remove ingredients. The nature of some of our ingredients means that some dishes may contain bones, shell or shell.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Our service charge is optional and is calculated on the pre-discount total of your bill.

01.03.26

---

DRINKS	bottle	glass
--------	--------	-------

---

WHITE WINE		
------------	--	--

---

Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy	32.00	8.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal, New Zealand	43.00	10.50

RED WINE		
----------	--	--

---

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	43.00	10.50
Merlot, Central Valley, Chile	32.00	9.00

ROSE WINE		
-----------	--	--

---

Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, Italy	40.00	10.00
Chateau La Coste, Cote de Provence, France	69.00	16.50

PROSECCO		
----------	--	--

---

Prosecco, Italy	48.00	
-----------------	-------	--

BEER	bucket	
------	--------	--

---

Peroni 330ml x 12	72.00	
-------------------	-------	--